
Sl.No Date Day Visits Location
1 2022-06-01 Wednesday 58 MGCL Library
2 2022-06-02 Thursday 100 MGCL Library
3 2022-06-03 Friday 57 MGCL Library
4 2022-06-06 Monday 160 MGCL Library
5 2022-06-07 Tuesday 166 MGCL Library
6 2022-06-08 Wednesday 75 MGCL Library
7 2022-06-09 Thursday 66 MGCL Library
8 2022-06-10 Friday 97 MGCL Library
9 2022-06-13 Monday 101 MGCL Library

10 2022-06-14 Tuesday 112 MGCL Library
11 2022-06-15 Wednesday 94 MGCL Library
12 2022-06-16 Thursday 111 MGCL Library
13 2022-06-17 Friday 124 MGCL Library
14 2022-06-20 Monday 96 MGCL Library
15 2022-06-21 Tuesday 138 MGCL Library
16 2022-06-22 Wednesday 117 MGCL Library
17 2022-06-23 Thursday 154 MGCL Library
18 2022-06-24 Friday 108 MGCL Library
19 2022-06-27 Monday 129 MGCL Library
20 2022-06-28 Tuesday 116 MGCL Library
21 2022-06-29 Wednesday 76 MGCL Library
22 2022-06-30 Thursday 175 MGCL Library
23 2022-07-01 Friday 74 MGCL Library
24 2022-07-04 Monday 75 MGCL Library
25 2022-07-05 Tuesday 73 MGCL Library
26 2022-07-06 Wednesday 62 MGCL Library
27 2022-07-07 Thursday 46 MGCL Library
28 2022-07-08 Friday 56 MGCL Library
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29 2022-07-11 Monday 91 MGCL Library
30 2022-07-12 Tuesday 120 MGCL Library
31 2022-07-13 Wednesday 120 MGCL Library
32 2022-07-14 Thursday 98 MGCL Library
33 2022-07-18 Monday 95 MGCL Library
34 2022-07-19 Tuesday 80 MGCL Library
35 2022-07-20 Wednesday 82 MGCL Library
36 2022-07-21 Thursday 89 MGCL Library
37 2022-07-22 Friday 96 MGCL Library
38 2022-07-23 Saturday 29 MGCL Library
39 2022-07-25 Monday 70 MGCL Library
40 2022-07-26 Tuesday 56 MGCL Library
41 2022-07-27 Wednesday 34 MGCL Library
42 2022-08-01 Monday 13 MGCL Library
43 2022-08-03 Wednesday 3 MGCL Library
44 2022-08-04 Thursday 59 MGCL Library
45 2022-08-05 Friday 12 MGCL Library
46 2022-08-06 Saturday 3 MGCL Library
47 2022-08-08 Monday 66 MGCL Library
48 2022-08-10 Wednesday 120 MGCL Library
49 2022-08-11 Thursday 129 MGCL Library
50 2022-08-12 Friday 136 MGCL Library
51 2022-08-16 Tuesday 108 MGCL Library
52 2022-08-17 Wednesday 72 MGCL Library
53 2022-08-19 Friday 107 MGCL Library
54 2022-08-20 Saturday 2 MGCL Library
55 2022-08-22 Monday 49 MGCL Library
56 2022-08-23 Tuesday 59 MGCL Library
57 2022-08-24 Wednesday 38 MGCL Library
58 2022-08-25 Thursday 81 MGCL Library



59 2022-08-26 Friday 101 MGCL Library
60 2022-08-27 Saturday 4 MGCL Library
61 2022-08-29 Monday 118 MGCL Library
62 2022-08-30 Tuesday 132 MGCL Library
63 2022-08-31 Wednesday 146 MGCL Library
64 2022-09-01 Thursday 123 MGCL Library
65 2022-09-05 Monday 2 MGCL Library
66 2022-09-12 Monday 87 MGCL Library
67 2022-09-13 Tuesday 156 MGCL Library
68 2022-09-14 Wednesday 124 MGCL Library
69 2022-09-15 Thursday 227 MGCL Library
70 2022-09-16 Friday 140 MGCL Library
71 2022-09-17 Saturday 3 MGCL Library
72 2022-09-19 Monday 153 MGCL Library
73 2022-09-20 Tuesday 145 MGCL Library
74 2022-09-22 Thursday 173 MGCL Library
75 2022-09-26 Monday 161 MGCL Library
76 2022-09-27 Tuesday 139 MGCL Library
77 2022-09-28 Wednesday 153 MGCL Library
78 2022-09-29 Thursday 180 MGCL Library
79 2022-09-30 Friday 163 MGCL Library
80 2022-10-01 Saturday 11 MGCL Library
81 2022-10-03 Monday 2 MGCL Library
82 2022-10-06 Thursday 110 MGCL Library
83 2022-10-07 Friday 134 MGCL Library
84 2022-10-10 Monday 135 MGCL Library
85 2022-10-11 Tuesday 159 MGCL Library
86 2022-10-12 Wednesday 162 MGCL Library
87 2022-10-13 Thursday 127 MGCL Library
88 2022-10-14 Friday 132 MGCL Library



89 2022-10-15 Saturday 18 MGCL Library
90 2022-10-17 Monday 149 MGCL Library
91 2022-10-18 Tuesday 70 MGCL Library
92 2022-10-19 Wednesday 178 MGCL Library
93 2022-10-20 Thursday 127 MGCL Library
94 2022-10-21 Friday 163 MGCL Library
95 2022-10-22 Saturday 13 MGCL Library
96 2022-10-25 Tuesday 146 MGCL Library
97 2022-10-26 Wednesday 101 MGCL Library
98 2022-10-27 Thursday 134 MGCL Library
99 2022-10-28 Friday 132 MGCL Library

100 2022-10-29 Saturday 6 MGCL Library
101 2022-10-31 Monday 146 MGCL Library
102 2022-11-01 Tuesday 98 MGCL Library
103 2022-11-02 Wednesday 151 MGCL Library
104 2022-11-03 Thursday 116 MGCL Library
105 2022-11-04 Friday 73 MGCL Library
106 2022-11-05 Saturday 2 MGCL Library
107 2022-11-07 Monday 106 MGCL Library
108 2022-11-08 Tuesday 130 MGCL Library
109 2022-11-09 Wednesday 50 MGCL Library
110 2022-11-10 Thursday 22 MGCL Library
111 2022-11-11 Friday 41 MGCL Library
112 2022-11-12 Saturday 32 MGCL Library
113 2022-11-14 Monday 2 MGCL Library
114 2022-11-15 Tuesday 48 MGCL Library
115 2022-11-16 Wednesday 70 MGCL Library
116 2022-11-17 Thursday 75 MGCL Library
117 2022-11-18 Friday 64 MGCL Library
118 2022-11-21 Monday 112 MGCL Library



119 2022-11-22 Tuesday 110 MGCL Library
120 2022-11-23 Wednesday 121 MGCL Library
121 2022-11-24 Thursday 52 MGCL Library
122 2022-11-25 Friday 93 MGCL Library
123 2022-11-26 Saturday 3 MGCL Library
124 2022-11-28 Monday 164 MGCL Library
125 2022-11-29 Tuesday 147 MGCL Library
126 2022-11-30 Wednesday 154 MGCL Library
127 2022-12-02 Friday 28 MGCL Library
128 2022-12-03 Saturday 3 MGCL Library
129 2022-12-05 Monday 23 MGCL Library
130 2022-12-06 Tuesday 14 MGCL Library
131 2022-12-07 Wednesday 142 MGCL Library
132 2022-12-08 Thursday 116 MGCL Library
133 2022-12-09 Friday 97 MGCL Library
134 2022-12-12 Monday 71 MGCL Library
135 2022-12-13 Tuesday 112 MGCL Library
136 2022-12-14 Wednesday 55 MGCL Library
137 2022-12-15 Thursday 81 MGCL Library
138 2022-12-16 Friday 52 MGCL Library
139 2022-12-17 Saturday 12 MGCL Library
140 2022-12-19 Monday 124 MGCL Library
141 2022-12-20 Tuesday 148 MGCL Library
142 2022-12-29 Thursday 7 MGCL Library
143 2022-12-30 Friday 5 MGCL Library
144 2023-01-04 Wednesday 75 MGCL Library
145 2023-01-05 Thursday 91 MGCL Library
146 2023-01-06 Friday 82 MGCL Library
147 2023-01-07 Saturday 7 MGCL Library
148 2023-01-09 Monday 140 MGCL Library



149 2023-01-10 Tuesday 102 MGCL Library
150 2023-01-11 Wednesday 80 MGCL Library
151 2023-01-12 Thursday 127 MGCL Library
152 2023-01-13 Friday 48 MGCL Library
153 2023-01-16 Monday 146 MGCL Library
154 2023-01-17 Tuesday 55 MGCL Library
155 2023-01-18 Wednesday 155 MGCL Library
156 2023-01-19 Thursday 37 MGCL Library
157 2023-01-20 Friday 186 MGCL Library
158 2023-01-23 Monday 41 MGCL Library
159 2023-01-24 Tuesday 93 MGCL Library
160 2023-01-25 Wednesday 122 MGCL Library
161 2023-01-27 Friday 128 MGCL Library
162 2023-01-28 Saturday 4 MGCL Library
163 2023-01-30 Monday 245 MGCL Library
164 2023-01-31 Tuesday 167 MGCL Library
165 2023-02-01 Wednesday 202 MGCL Library
166 2023-02-02 Thursday 280 MGCL Library
167 2023-02-03 Friday 31 MGCL Library
168 2023-02-04 Saturday 4 MGCL Library
169 2023-02-06 Monday 192 MGCL Library
170 2023-02-07 Tuesday 151 MGCL Library
171 2023-02-08 Wednesday 66 MGCL Library
172 2023-02-09 Thursday 146 MGCL Library
173 2023-02-10 Friday 104 MGCL Library
174 2023-02-13 Monday 70 MGCL Library
175 2023-02-14 Tuesday 127 MGCL Library
176 2023-02-15 Wednesday 120 MGCL Library
177 2023-02-16 Thursday 189 MGCL Library
178 2023-02-17 Friday 166 MGCL Library



179 2023-02-20 Monday 238 MGCL Library
180 2023-02-21 Tuesday 95 MGCL Library
181 2023-02-22 Wednesday 125 MGCL Library
182 2023-02-23 Thursday 174 MGCL Library
183 2023-02-24 Friday 51 MGCL Library
184 2023-02-27 Monday 175 MGCL Library
185 2023-02-28 Tuesday 190 MGCL Library
186 2023-03-01 Wednesday 113 MGCL Library
187 2023-03-02 Thursday 144 MGCL Library
188 2023-03-03 Friday 91 MGCL Library
189 2023-03-04 Saturday 4 MGCL Library
190 2023-03-06 Monday 18 MGCL Library
191 2023-03-08 Wednesday 3 MGCL Library
192 2023-03-09 Thursday 116 MGCL Library
193 2023-03-10 Friday 117 MGCL Library
194 2023-03-13 Monday 155 MGCL Library
195 2023-03-14 Tuesday 107 MGCL Library
196 2023-03-15 Wednesday 110 MGCL Library
197 2023-03-16 Thursday 159 MGCL Library
198 2023-03-17 Friday 114 MGCL Library
199 2023-03-18 Saturday 1 MGCL Library
200 2023-03-20 Monday 159 MGCL Library
201 2023-03-21 Tuesday 149 MGCL Library
202 2023-03-22 Wednesday 112 MGCL Library
203 2023-03-27 Monday 151 MGCL Library
204 2023-03-28 Tuesday 91 MGCL Library
205 2023-03-29 Wednesday 155 MGCL Library
206 2023-03-30 Thursday 78 MGCL Library
207 2023-03-31 Friday 205 MGCL Library

Total - 20423 -

























































Name Username DepartmentMonth Year Times Logged In
A VINAYAK PRASAD anjuvinayakprasad@gmail.comBA LLB 3 2023 1
Aneesha annjesus495@gmail.com Law 3 2023 2
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 3 2023 1
Heera heerasanthakumar96@gmail.comLLM 3 2023 1
Christina Tresa Joseph mercyjoysebastian@gmail.comLaw 3 2023 1
Neha S nehashajahan6@gmail.comLAW 3 2023 1
Parvathy V S parvathyvs29@gmail.com Law 3 2023 1
Swathy Nair swathynaira96@gmail.com LLM 3 2023 6
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 2 2023 3
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 2 2023 2
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 2 2023 1
Jincy  P Babu jincypb@mgcl.ac.in Management 2 2023 2
Sreelekshmy lekshmysree05@gmail.comLLM 2 2023 1
Christina Tresa Joseph mercyjoysebastian@gmail.comLaw 2 2023 5
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 2 2023 1
Parvathy V S parvathyvs29@gmail.com Law 2 2023 1
Rehna Abdul Vaheed rehnavahid@gmail.com Law 2 2023 2
Reshona Bernard reshona17@gmail.com Law 2 2023 1
Neela Rani S sneelahari@gmail.com BA LLB 2 2023 1
Swathy Nair swathynaira96@gmail.com LLM 2 2023 4
V S Venkatesh vvs486652@gmail.com LLM 2 2023 1
AMRUTHA PILLAI A P amruthapillaixyz@gmail.comBA LLB 1 2023 9
A VINAYAK PRASAD anjuvinayakprasad@gmail.comBA LLB 1 2023 13
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 1 2023 6
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 1 2023 6
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 1 2023 1
Jincy  P Babu jincypb@mgcl.ac.in Management 1 2023 3
Christina Tresa Joseph mercyjoysebastian@gmail.comLaw 1 2023 2
Mohammed Nihal muhammadnihaal09@gmail.comBA LLb 1 2023 1
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 1 2023 2
Neha S nehashajahan6@gmail.comLAW 1 2023 1
Acculeen Biju john ponnu023@gmail.com BBA LLB 1 2023 1
Reshona Bernard reshona17@gmail.com Law 1 2023 1
Simi Mathew simimathew010@gmail.comLaw 1 2023 1
Neela Rani S sneelahari@gmail.com BA LLB 1 2023 1
Swathy Nair swathynaira96@gmail.com LLM 1 2023 2
AMRUTHA PILLAI A P amruthapillaixyz@gmail.comBA LLB 12 2022 1
A VINAYAK PRASAD anjuvinayakprasad@gmail.comBA LLB 12 2022 3
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 12 2022 4
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 12 2022 2
Divya Mariam Saji divyamariamdec2001@gmail.comLaw 12 2022 1
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 12 2022 1
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 12 2022 1
Neha S nehashajahan6@gmail.comLAW 12 2022 2
Niranjana Mohanan niranjanamohanan@yahoo.comLLM 12 2022 2
Athira Krishnan parukrizz@gmail.com LLM 12 2022 1
Reshona Bernard reshona17@gmail.com Law 12 2022 7



V S Venkatesh vvs486652@gmail.com LLM 12 2022 5
Sarah zarah25228@gmail.com LAW 12 2022 2
AISWARYA M U aiswaryamu@mgcl.ac.in LAW 11 2022 1
Anjana A anjanaanilasha@gmail.comBA LLB 11 2022 1
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 11 2022 2
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 11 2022 2
Janaki janakiind8@gmail.com Bcom LLB 11 2022 1
Jincy  P Babu jincypb@mgcl.ac.in Management 11 2022 1
Krishna Chandran krishnasreedaran@gmail.comLLM 11 2022 1
Sreelekshmy lekshmysree05@gmail.comLLM 11 2022 1
Niranjana Mohanan niranjanamohanan@yahoo.comLLM 11 2022 2
Athira Krishnan parukrizz@gmail.com LLM 11 2022 1
Acculeen Biju john ponnu023@gmail.com BBA LLB 11 2022 1
V S Venkatesh vvs486652@gmail.com LLM 11 2022 3
AISWARYA M U aiswaryamu@mgcl.ac.in LAW 10 2022 4
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 10 2022 3
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 10 2022 4
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 10 2022 2
Heera heerasanthakumar96@gmail.comLLM 10 2022 3
Mridula M D mridulamd001@gmail.com LLM 10 2022 1
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 10 2022 2
Athira Krishnan parukrizz@gmail.com LLM 10 2022 2
AISWARYA M U aiswaryamu@mgcl.ac.in LAW 9 2022 1
John PC drjohn1962@gmail.com Law 9 2022 1
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 9 2022 4
Joseph Venmanath josephven@mgcl.ac.in Law 9 2022 1
Kamaleswary J P kamaleswaryjp@gmail.com LLM 9 2022 1
Mr. Clinton N. C. Damian library@mgcl.ac.in 9 2022 1
Mridula M D mridulamd001@gmail.com LLM 9 2022 1
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 9 2022 1
Ronny Mammen Jacob ronnymj@gmail.com BA LLB 9 2022 1
Aparna M advocateaparnamohan@gmail.comLLM 8 2022 1
aneesha  johny aneesha@mgcl.ac.in law 8 2022 2
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 8 2022 9
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 8 2022 6
John PC drjohn1962@gmail.com Law 8 2022 3
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 8 2022 1
Janaki janakiind8@gmail.com Bcom LLB 8 2022 1
Jincy  P Babu jincypb@mgcl.ac.in Management 8 2022 1
Mridula M D mridulamd001@gmail.com LLM 8 2022 1
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 8 2022 2
V S Venkatesh vvs486652@gmail.com LLM 8 2022 1
Aparna M advocateaparnamohan@gmail.comLLM 7 2022 1
AISWARYA M U aiswaryamu@mgcl.ac.in LAW 7 2022 2
Ancy Stalin ancystalin999@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 3
Arya A V aryaav2022@gmail.com Law 7 2022 1
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 7 2022 6
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 7 2022 2



Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 3
Heera heerasanthakumar96@gmail.comLLM 7 2022 5
Janaki janakiind8@gmail.com Bcom LLB 7 2022 10
Angel Mary John johnmaryangel@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 5
Kamaleswary J P kamaleswaryjp@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 2
Kasthuri Ajith kasthugopu5@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 3
Katharina J katharinajayakumar@gmail.comLLM 7 2022 7
Sreelekshmy lekshmysree05@gmail.comLLM 7 2022 1
Mridula M D mridulamd001@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 4
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 7 2022 2
Nimi S S nimikailas@gmail.com LLM 7 2022 8
Niranjana Mohanan niranjanamohanan@yahoo.comLLM 7 2022 3
jayasankar systemadm@mgcl.ac.in IT 7 2022 2
ABHISHEK KOSHY abhishekkoshy512@gmail.comBA LLB 6 2022 1
Namitha adv.namithabinu@gmail.comBA LLB 6 2022 1
AISWARYA M U aiswaryamu@mgcl.ac.in LAW 6 2022 1
aneesha  johny aneesha@mgcl.ac.in law 6 2022 1
Anjana A anjanaanilasha@gmail.comBA LLB 6 2022 1
Arya A V aryaav2022@gmail.com Law 6 2022 1
Christa Ann JaI christajai@gmail.com BA LLB 6 2022 7
clinton n c damian clintonncdamian@gmail.comlibrary 6 2022 3
Govind N S govindns98@gmail.com LLM 6 2022 5
hrishikesh hrishikeshmanoharan617@gmail.comBA LLB 6 2022 3
Jincy  P Babu jincypb@mgcl.ac.in Management 6 2022 1
Karun Dan Sunil karundansunil@gmail.com BA LLB 6 2022 1
Mr. Clinton N. C. Damian library@mgcl.ac.in 6 2022 1
Merin Mathew mathew.merinsara@gmail.comlaw 6 2022 1
Mohammed Nihal muhammadnihaal09@gmail.comBA LLb 6 2022 3
NARAYANA SHARMA narayana7sharma@gmail.comLLM 6 2022 5
Ronny Mammen Jacob ronnymj@gmail.com BA LLB 6 2022 3
SUSHMA GEORGE MATHEW sushmagm@mgcl.ac.in Law 6 2022 1
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Date wise User Analytics Reports

Date Users

1-3-2023 6

9-3-2023 4

5-3-2023 4

28-2-2023 4

4-3-2023 3

10-3-2023 3

10-2-2023 2

19-3-2023 2

11-3-2023 2

6-3-2023 2

2-3-2023 2

3-3-2023 2

9-2-2023 1

27-2-2023 1

22-2-2023 1

7-3-2023 1

20-2-2023 1

17-2-2023 1

15-2-2023 1

12-3-2023 1

13-3-2023 1

14-3-2023 1

15-3-2023 1

18-3-2023 1

13-2-2023 1

20-3-2023 1

24-3-2023 1

26-3-2023 1

27-3-2023 1
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